SEPA® BRUSHLESS FAN
MFB40H05, MFB40H05L, MFB40H05A, MFB40H05LA
 Pb
HIGH RELIABILITY FAN AUTOMOTIVE FAN
 AIR PERFORMANCE SHAPE AND DIMENSION
10 40
38
30

ALG01 SEPA ALARM, monitor-circuit, generates an acoustic signal in case of missing pulses.
CONNECTOR on request
• ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB40H05 SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  514081000
MFB40H05L SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  514081100
MFB40H05A SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE  514081010
MFB40H05LA SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE 514081110
SEPA®  is the brand name for fans and CPU-Cooler, made by Nippon Keiki Works LTD., Tokyo
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761/1561025     Fax: +49(0)761/1561027
07/04  Technical changes without notice